Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CDRH2D14
Page 2 of 4 Revised: 6-Jan-17
Electrical Characteristics
Part Name Stamp
Inductance
(μH)
[ within ] ※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
(at 20℃)
Saturation Current
（A）※2
Temperature
Rise Current
(A)  ※3at 20℃ at 100℃
CDRH2D14NP-R21NC N 0.21±35％ 21(16) 3.80 2.70 4.74
CDRH2D14NP-R36NC P 0.36±35％ 26(20) 3.25 2.55 4.10
CDRH2D14NP-R60NC Q 0.60±35％ 33(25) 2.20 1.75 3.45
CDRH2D14NP-R82NC R 0.82±35％ 39(30) 2.10 1.68 2.85
CDRH2D14NP-1R2NC S 1.2±30％ 49(38) 1.95 1.35 2.75
CDRH2D14NP-1R5NC A 1.5±30％ 63(50) 1.80 1.20 2.00
CDRH2D14NP-1R8NC B 1.8±30％ 75(60) 1.65 1.10 1.80
CDRH2D14NP-2R2NC C 2.2±30％ 94(75) 1.50 1.00 1.60
CDRH2D14NP-2R7NC D 2.7±30％ 106(85) 1.35 0.90 1.40
CDRH2D14NP-3R3NC E 3.3±30％ 125(100) 1.20 0.82 1.24
CDRH2D14NP-3R9NC F 3.9±30％ 138(110) 1.10 0.75 1.12
CDRH2D14NP-4R7NC G 4.7±30％ 169(135) 1.00 0.68 1.00
CDRH2D14NP-5R6NC H 5.6±30％ 188(150) 0.95 0.60 0.98
CDRH2D14NP-6R8NC J 6.8±30％ 213(170) 0.85 0.56 0.92
CDRH2D14NP-8R2NC K 8.2±30％ 281(225) 0.80 0.51 0.80
CDRH2D14NP-100NC L 10±30％ 294(235) 0.70 0.46 0.76
CDRH2D14NP-120NC M 12±30％ 394(315) 0.62 0.42 0.64
※1  Inductance measuring condition: at 100 kHz.
※2 Saturation current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 65% of it's nominal value.
※3 Temperature rise current: The DC current at which the temperature rise is △T＝40℃.(Ta＝20℃)
SMD Power Inductor